PARCEL
NUMBER

PERMANENT

07=27=104=004%

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIF TIUMN

42,50 FT
12480 WHELDON HRS ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-24-635
11-13-65
6-16-66
5-2-68
2-14-75
9=12~77
3-10-80
4-19-94
5-3-00

MATTFELD JON F & ROSE M

BROOKLYN SAVINGS BANK, THE
FEDERAL HOUSING COMMISSIONER, THE
DALE, XENNETH E. & MELSTER

HARRIS JOHN E
WILLIAMS DANIEL E & PHYLLIS C

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
SHAFER FRANK E 11 & PATRICIA A

SANGER, BARBARA L.

WHITED ROBERT L

C.F.17.,70

NO C.F.
NO.C.F.
C.F. 38.00

SP 57,000




